Subject index
Modula system.............................................................p.02
Junction bracket Easy Box....................................................p.02
Many solutions in a single luminaire ....................................p.04
Modula luminaires .....................................................p.06
  Pratica Modula ....................................................................p.06
  Pratica Modula Matrix .........................................................p.10
Emergency with integrated Night lamp .......p.14

ACCESSORIES - to be ordered separately
45° BRACKET
Order Code 18590
EM PROTECTIVE GRILLE
305x130x100mm
Order Code 18591
KIT IP65
Low Conduit Box
Order Code 18592
SUSPENDED MOUNTING HOOKS
Order Code 3723
THREE-PHASE TRACK KIT
Order Code 4319
RECESSED FRAME + BOX
Paintable
Order Code 18580
LIGHTING BUSBAR BRACKET
Paintable
Order Code 18587
MODULE LG - LGFM - DALI (Only version CT)
LG - Order Code 15056
LGFM - Order Code 15057
DALI - Order Code 15058
SCREENS
LH - Order Code 18593
RH - Order Code 18594
EDGE MOUNTED SCREENS
LH/RH - Order Code 4127
LOW - Order Code 4128
HIGH - Order Code 4129
BOOSTER BATTERY
S (LiFe 3.2V 0.5Ah) - Order Code RA10
M (LiFe 3.2V 1.5Ah) - Order Code RA11
CONVERSION SYSTEM BOX
(only version HT-CTS)
LG24 - Order Code 15059
LG230 - Order Code 15060
HIGH LUMINOUS EDGE MOUNTED SCREENS
LH/RH - Order Code 18581
LOW - Order Code 18582
HIGH - Order Code 18583
RAIN COVER IN STAINLESS STEEL
Order Code 18597
PLASTERBOARD FALSE CEILING BRACKET
+ FRAME
Paintable
Order Code 18586
LOW - Order Code 18595
HIGH - Order Code 18596
CT
S
CT
Order
Code
W
eq.
Description Version Autonomy
h
Flux
SE lm
Flux SE lm >50%
Flux
SA lm
Input power Notes
DC AC
18740 24GL P.MODULA 300 IP65 CT SE SE 1/1.5/2/3/8 300/200/165/110/40 RA11
BATTERY - - -
18741 24GL P.MODULA 300 IP65 CT SA SE/SA/PS 1/1.5/2/3/8 300/200/165/110/40 RA11
BATTERY 250 - -
18750 36GL P.MODULA 500 IP65 CT SE SE 1/1.5/2/3/8 500/350/275/165/65 RA11
BATTERY - - -
18751 36GL P.MODULA 500 IP65 CT SA SE/SA/PS 1/1.5/2/3/8 500/350/275/165/65 RA11
BATTERY 250 - -
18761 36GL P.MODULA 700 IP65 CT SA SE/SA/PS 1/1.5/2/3/8 700/500/400/250/90 RA11
BATTERY 250 - -
18771 36GL P.MODULA 1000 IP65 CT SA SE/SA/PS 1/1.5/2/3/8 1000/700/550/350/125 RA11
BATTERY 250 - -
18781 36GL P.MODULA 2000 IP65 CT SA SE/SA/PS 1/1.5/2/3/8 1700/1500/1000/750/300 RA11
BATTERY 250 - -
LG Autonomous Luminaires with Centralised Radio Diagnosis Integrating the Module Order Code 15056
LGFM Autonomous Luminaires with Centralised Radio Diagnosis Integrating the Module Order Code 15057
DALI Autonomous Luminaires with Centralised Radio Diagnosis Integrating the Module Order Code 15058
17920 36GL P.MODULA 1500 REG IP65 HT/CTS HT-CTS - 1500/1000/500
LG230 Autonomous Luminaires with Centralised Radio Diagnosis Integrating the Module Order Code 15060
LG24 Autonomous Luminaires with Centralised Radio Diagnosis Integrating the Module Order Code 15059
09
M
od
ul
a
EASY BOX JUNCTION BRACKET
Order Code 18589